
17. Landshuter Nikolaus-Orientierungslauf So 04.12.2022 14:52
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen Lang  (12)  4.5 km  20 Hm   20 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Herashchenko Dianora  37:14  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(68)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)
 OC München  1:31  3:09  4:53  8:38  10:38  14:58  17:10  19:52  20:56  21:51  23:00  24:06

 1:31  1:38  1:44  3:45  2:00  4:20  2:12  2:42  1:04  0:55  1:09  1:06

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z

 27:19  27:55  28:47  31:04  33:01  33:39  35:13  36:24  37:14

 3:13  0:36  0:52  2:17  1:57  0:38  1:34  1:11  0:50

 2  Parkhomenko Oleksandra  37:44  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)
 OLV Landshut  1:40  3:21  5:09  8:39  10:26  14:37  17:47  18:49  19:55  21:28  22:34  25:08

 1:40  1:41  1:48  3:30  1:47  4:11  3:10  1:02  1:06  1:33  1:06  2:34

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z
 27:17  28:10  29:10  31:35  33:39  34:20  35:51  36:54  37:44

 2:09  0:53  1:00  2:25  2:04  0:41  1:31  1:03  0:50

 3  Sturm Anna  46:48  #(51)  #(53)  #(54)  #(59)  #(57)  #(56)  #(58)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(68)  #(69)

 OLV Landshut  2:15  4:07  5:31  7:01  9:12  9:55  13:09  15:42  16:48  17:40  20:44  23:38

 2:15  1:52  1:24  1:30  2:11  0:43  3:14  2:33  1:06  0:52  3:04  2:54

 #(70)  #(72)  #(73)  #(71)  #(67)  #(76)  #(75)  #(62)  Z  *60

 24:53  27:06  28:07  29:12  33:16  38:30  40:51  44:51  46:48  7:53

 1:15  2:13  1:01  1:05  4:04  5:14  2:21  4:00  1:57

 4  Engl Veronika  48:15  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(66)

 TSV Natternberg  2:43  5:46  9:27  11:42  17:02  21:18  22:41  24:03  25:51  27:59  31:27  34:01

 2:43  3:03  3:41  2:15  5:20  4:16  1:23  1:22  1:48  2:08  3:28  2:34

 #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  #(53)  Z

 34:41  35:51  38:46  41:28  42:11  44:00  45:19  47:21  48:15

 0:40  1:10  2:55  2:42  0:43  1:49  1:19  2:02  0:54
 5  Chrtková Anežka  49:37  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(76)  #(75)

 TSV Natternberg  2:37  4:30  6:26  10:02  13:35  14:41  15:19  16:57  18:05  20:48  26:45  28:54

 2:37  1:53  1:56  3:36  3:33  1:06  0:38  1:38  1:08  2:43  5:57  2:09

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z

 38:54  39:48  40:37  43:17  45:27  46:08  47:35  48:46  49:37

 10:00  0:54  0:49  2:40  2:10  0:41  1:27  1:11  0:51
 6  Schwendemann Mona  54:59  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(75)  #(76)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(66)

 OLV Landshut  2:56  5:14  10:08  18:44  20:56  28:35  30:17  31:39  33:11  34:22  37:14  39:58
 2:56  2:18  4:54  8:36  2:12  7:39  1:42  1:22  1:32  1:11  2:52  2:44

 #(65)  #(64)  #(59)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(53)  Z

 40:51  41:35  44:56  46:33  50:09  50:51  52:35  54:09  54:59

 0:53  0:44  3:21  1:37  3:36  0:42  1:44  1:34  0:50

 7  Schöps Vanessa  64:05  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(68)  #(69)  #(70)
 OLV Landshut  1:31  3:51  7:24  15:28  18:23  25:14  30:14  32:48  34:09  38:42  42:24  44:02

 1:31  2:20  3:33  8:04  2:55  6:51  5:00  2:34  1:21  4:33  3:42  1:38

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z
 49:18  50:23  51:17  55:43  58:30  59:21  61:38  63:07  64:05

 5:16  1:05  0:54  4:26  2:47  0:51  2:17  1:29  0:58

 8  Schöps Sabrina  67:42  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(76)  #(75)  #(59)

 OLV Landshut  3:23  6:25  11:27  17:55  19:37  21:06  22:57  24:46  28:45  36:38  39:38  47:58

 3:23  3:02  5:02  6:28  1:42  1:29  1:51  1:49  3:59  7:53  3:00  8:20

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(57)  #(56)  #(54)  #(53)  Z

 53:02  54:15  55:23  58:50  61:32  62:35  65:05  66:45  67:42

 5:04  1:13  1:08  3:27  2:42  1:03  2:30  1:40  0:57
 9  Schöps Carina  71:11  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(76)  #(75)

 OLV Landshut  2:10  4:25  7:06  11:38  16:20  18:26  19:43  21:23  22:51  27:17  36:54  39:44

 2:10  2:15  2:41  4:32  4:42  2:06  1:17  1:40  1:28  4:26  9:37  2:50

 #(54)  #(57)  #(56)  #(58)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(59)  Z

 51:09  53:36  54:49  58:13  63:06  64:03  65:05  69:58  71:11

 11:25  2:27  1:13  3:24  4:53  0:57  1:02  4:53  1:13
 10  Barth Katrin  82:10  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(76)  #(75)  #(59)

 OLV Landshut  3:30  6:39  12:04  17:46  19:38  21:18  24:19  26:23  31:17  42:01  45:17  55:38

 3:30  3:09  5:25  5:42  1:52  1:40  3:01  2:04  4:54  10:44  3:16  10:21

 #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(58)  #(57)  #(56)  #(54)  #(53)  Z

 60:29  62:11  63:23  69:57  73:48  74:54  77:56  80:30  82:10

 4:51  1:42  1:12  6:34  3:51  1:06  3:02  2:34  1:40
 11  Marquardt Janet  95:06  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(72)  #(73)  #(71)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(66)  #(65)

 OLV Landshut  2:20  6:01  8:34  13:40  22:49  24:43  26:14  28:16  30:09  34:50  38:45  39:59

 2:20  3:41  2:33  5:06  9:09  1:54  1:31  2:02  1:53  4:41  3:55  1:14
 #(64)  #(75)  #(76)  #(59)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  Z

 41:12  55:46  71:37  83:34  85:52  89:36  90:43  93:41  95:06

 1:13  14:34  15:51  11:57  2:18  3:44  1:07  2:58  1:25

 Petrenko Galyna  Fehlst  #(59)  #(58)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(70)  #(68)  #(69)  #(72)  #(73)  #(67)  #(75)

 OLV Landshut  2:27  4:00  6:42  7:35  8:26  12:29  15:36  18:22  19:48  20:58  24:53  30:35

 2:27  1:33  2:42  0:53  0:51  4:03  3:07  2:46  1:26  1:10  3:55  5:42

 #(76)  #(62)  #(51)  #(53)  #(54)  #(57)  #(56)  #(58)  #(71)  Z

 32:45  37:09  0.00  41:20  42:46  44:35  45:25  48:07  -----  50:33
 2:10  4:24  4:11  1:26  1:49  0:50  2:42  2:26

 Herren Lang  (19)  4.5 km  20 Hm   20 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Enborg Andreas  33:56  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(76)  #(75)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)

 OC München  1:22  2:47  4:41  7:43  9:27  13:31  16:30  17:33  18:28  19:34  20:34  22:54

 1:22  1:25  1:54  3:02  1:44  4:04  2:59  1:03  0:55  1:06  1:00  2:20

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z

 24:56  25:31  26:04  28:12  30:05  30:41  32:07  33:10  33:56

 2:02  0:35  0:33  2:08  1:53  0:36  1:26  1:03  0:46



17. Landshuter Nikolaus-Orientierungslauf So 04.12.2022 14:52
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren Lang  (19)  4.5 km  20 Hm   20 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 2  Despetovic Tihomir  34:27  #(51)  #(53)  #(54)  #(59)  #(57)  #(56)  #(58)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(68)  #(70)

 OC München  1:32  2:50  3:56  5:12  6:39  7:15  9:01  11:04  11:52  12:22  14:38  16:56

 1:32  1:18  1:06  1:16  1:27  0:36  1:46  2:03  0:48  0:30  2:16  2:18

 #(69)  #(72)  #(73)  #(71)  #(67)  #(76)  #(75)  #(62)  Z

 17:53  18:57  20:28  21:41  24:39  28:30  30:10  33:01  34:27

 0:57  1:04  1:31  1:13  2:58  3:51  1:40  2:51  1:26
 3  Hergert Alexander  34:31  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)

 OLV Landshut  1:00  2:33  4:22  7:46  10:22  14:27  17:21  18:26  19:34  20:41  21:39  23:51

 1:00  1:33  1:49  3:24  2:36  4:05  2:54  1:05  1:08  1:07  0:58  2:12

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z

 25:57  26:39  27:21  29:24  30:54  31:27  32:47  33:47  34:31

 2:06  0:42  0:42  2:03  1:30  0:33  1:20  1:00  0:44
 4  Sturm Gregor  37:49  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)

 OLV Landshut  1:53  3:39  5:28  9:10  10:57  15:09  18:21  19:25  20:18  21:57  22:55  25:16
 1:53  1:46  1:49  3:42  1:47  4:12  3:12  1:04  0:53  1:39  0:58  2:21

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(59)  #(57)  #(56)  #(54)  Z

 27:33  28:08  29:01  31:29  32:39  34:19  34:57  36:54  37:49

 2:17  0:35  0:53  2:28  1:10  1:40  0:38  1:57  0:55
 5  Neumüller Mathias  40:50  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)

 OC München  1:33  3:12  5:45  9:23  11:27  16:11  19:31  20:46  21:26  23:02  24:14  26:56

 1:33  1:39  2:33  3:38  2:04  4:44  3:20  1:15  0:40  1:36  1:12  2:42
 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z

 29:23  30:08  30:58  33:42  36:08  36:56  38:39  39:58  40:50

 2:27  0:45  0:50  2:44  2:26  0:48  1:43  1:19  0:52

 6  Rietze Christian  41:51  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(76)  #(75)

 TV 1881 Altdorf  1:05  2:30  4:36  7:21  10:18  11:36  12:29  13:31  14:31  16:48  22:40  24:40

 1:05  1:25  2:06  2:45  2:57  1:18  0:53  1:02  1:00  2:17  5:52  2:00

 #(59)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  Z

 29:26  32:19  32:52  33:25  36:04  38:35  39:13  40:44  41:51
 4:46  2:53  0:33  0:33  2:39  2:31  0:38  1:31  1:07

 7  Körner Ralph  41:57  #(51)  #(53)  #(54)  #(59)  #(57)  #(56)  #(58)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(68)  #(70)

 OLV Landshut  1:52  3:40  5:08  6:26  8:24  9:12  11:17  13:52  14:29  15:10  17:53  20:46

 1:52  1:48  1:28  1:18  1:58  0:48  2:05  2:35  0:37  0:41  2:43  2:53

 #(69)  #(72)  #(73)  #(71)  #(67)  #(76)  #(75)  #(62)  Z

 22:00  23:25  24:31  25:38  29:20  34:14  36:30  40:11  41:57

 1:14  1:25  1:06  1:07  3:42  4:54  2:16  3:41  1:46
 8  Lang Florian  43:48  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)

 OLV Landshut  1:04  2:51  4:58  9:21  11:32  16:39  20:23  21:59  23:18  25:05  26:28  29:22

 1:04  1:47  2:07  4:23  2:11  5:07  3:44  1:36  1:19  1:47  1:23  2:54

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z

 31:50  32:56  33:44  36:15  39:02  39:42  41:33  42:51  43:48

 2:28  1:06  0:48  2:31  2:47  0:40  1:51  1:18  0:57
 9  Kübler Hansjörg  44:33  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)

 OC München  1:48  3:50  5:54  10:04  12:12  18:59  22:33  23:54  24:57  26:44  27:59  30:43
 1:48  2:02  2:04  4:10  2:08  6:47  3:34  1:21  1:03  1:47  1:15  2:44

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z

 33:12  33:56  34:38  37:23  39:59  40:42  42:22  43:38  44:33

 2:29  0:44  0:42  2:45  2:36  0:43  1:40  1:16  0:55

 10  Zölde Norberth  48:58  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(76)  #(75)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)
 OLV Landshut  1:30  3:36  6:00  10:34  13:17  19:25  23:48  25:06  25:51  27:58  29:26  32:57

 1:30  2:06  2:24  4:34  2:43  6:08  4:23  1:18  0:45  2:07  1:28  3:31

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z
 36:01  36:47  37:57  41:05  43:28  44:21  46:18  47:53  48:58

 3:04  0:46  1:10  3:08  2:23  0:53  1:57  1:35  1:05

 11  Arzumanov Alexey  50:25  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(66)  #(64)

 Gymnasion Offenbach  1:26  3:56  6:10  9:41  13:27  14:40  15:25  16:46  18:00  21:15  25:35  26:32

 1:26  2:30  2:14  3:31  3:46  1:13  0:45  1:21  1:14  3:15  4:20  0:57

 #(65)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  #(75)  #(76)  Z

 27:24  31:01  33:49  34:35  36:31  37:54  42:23  45:09  50:25
 0:52  3:37  2:48  0:46  1:56  1:23  4:29  2:46  5:16

 12  Ebert Roger  52:17  #(51)  #(53)  #(54)  #(57)  #(56)  #(59)  #(58)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(70)  #(69)

 TSV Jetzendorf  2:17  4:21  6:01  8:04  8:58  12:15  14:01  16:59  17:59  18:53  23:33  25:04

 2:17  2:04  1:40  2:03  0:54  3:17  1:46  2:58  1:00  0:54  4:40  1:31

 #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(68)  #(67)  #(76)  #(75)  #(62)  Z

 27:11  28:30  29:48  33:09  37:27  43:20  45:55  50:14  52:17

 2:07  1:19  1:18  3:21  4:18  5:53  2:35  4:19  2:03
 13  Schöps Norbert  55:26  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(66)  #(65)

 OLV Landshut  1:34  3:25  6:12  9:51  13:44  14:46  15:28  17:31  18:48  22:00  24:53  25:44

 1:34  1:51  2:47  3:39  3:53  1:02  0:42  2:03  1:17  3:12  2:53  0:51

 #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  Z

 26:31  30:08  34:12  35:04  37:03  38:42  41:19  46:34  48:58  55:26

 0:47  3:37  4:04  0:52  1:59  1:39  2:37  5:15  2:24  6:28
 14  Engl Robert  58:10  #(51)  #(53)  #(54)  #(57)  #(56)  #(58)  #(59)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  #(68)  #(70)

 TSV Natternberg  2:47  4:38  6:17  8:49  9:36  12:03  13:48  18:02  19:20  20:15  23:28  26:47
 2:47  1:51  1:39  2:32  0:47  2:27  1:45  4:14  1:18  0:55  3:13  3:19

 #(69)  #(72)  #(73)  #(71)  #(67)  #(76)  #(75)  #(62)  Z

 28:23  30:01  31:11  33:34  37:35  47:56  51:27  55:49  58:10

 1:36  1:38  1:10  2:23  4:01  10:21  3:31  4:22  2:21
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren Lang  (19)  4.5 km  20 Hm   20 P  (Forts.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 15  Schwartz Jan  65:12  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(76)  #(75)

 TV 1881 Altdorf  2:29  5:44  8:35  11:45  15:25  16:47  18:04  19:36  20:45  24:35  31:07  33:14

 2:29  3:15  2:51  3:10  3:40  1:22  1:17  1:32  1:09  3:50  6:32  2:07

 #(66)  #(65)  #(64)  #(58)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(59)  Z

 51:27  52:14  52:54  58:00  60:30  61:18  63:03  64:22  65:12

 18:13  0:47  0:40  5:06  2:30  0:48  1:45  1:19  0:50
 16  Stoffel Rainer  83:05  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(72)  #(73)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(75)  #(76)  #(64)

 - Ismaning -  4:41  7:03  11:44  16:34  18:28  19:52  22:01  23:34  27:29  40:37  46:27  60:28

 4:41  2:22  4:41  4:50  1:54  1:24  2:09  1:33  3:55  13:08  5:50  14:01

 #(65)  #(66)  #(59)  #(58)  #(57)  #(56)  #(54)  #(53)  Z

 63:44  64:49  69:52  72:26  76:18  77:17  79:45  81:52  83:05

 3:16  1:05  5:03  2:34  3:52  0:59  2:28  2:07  1:13

 Kozhevnikov Arist  Fehlst  #(53)  #(51)  #(62)  #(68)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(66)  #(65)  #(64)
 OC München  2:41  5:42  7:44  12:28  16:38  18:04  19:07  20:22  21:33  27:55  28:42  29:30

 2:41  3:01  2:02  4:44  4:10  1:26  1:03  1:15  1:11  6:22  0:47  0:48

 #(58)  #(76)  #(75)  #(59)  #(56)  #(57)  #(54)  #(67)  Z

 33:25  39:59  42:06  46:13  48:26  49:09  51:07  -----  52:21

 3:55  6:34  2:07  4:07  2:13  0:43  1:58  1:14

 Müller Michael  Fehlst  #(54)  #(57)  #(56)  #(58)  #(64)  #(66)  #(65)  #(70)  #(68)  #(69)  #(72)  #(73)
 - Berlin -  2:40  7:32  9:12  12:05  14:56  16:06  16:43  20:21  25:37  28:20  29:44  30:59

 2:40  4:52  1:40  2:53  2:51  1:10  0:37  3:38  5:16  2:43  1:24  1:15

 #(71)  #(67)  #(51)  #(53)  #(59)  #(62)  #(75)  #(76)  Z
 32:57  36:35  40:16  42:53  59:12  65:37  -----  -----  75:01

 1:58  3:38  3:41  2:37  16:19  6:25  9:24

 Hötzinger Stefan  Aufg  #(51)  #(62)  #(67)  #(71)  #(73)  #(72)  #(69)  #(70)  #(68)  #(76)  #(75)  #(53)

 TSV Natternberg  2:21  4:12  7:39  11:02  12:11  13:23  15:26  16:36  21:07  27:46  29:56  -----

 2:21  1:51  3:27  3:23  1:09  1:12  2:03  1:10  4:31  6:39  2:10

 #(54)  #(56)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(64)  #(65)  #(66)  Z

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  36:45
 6:49

 Damen Kurz  (14)  2.4 km  10 Hm   11 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Hartung Christina  30:10  #(53)  #(52)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  #(59)  #(58)  #(57)  #(60)  #(54)  Z

 OLV Landshut  1:53  3:21  7:05  7:50  10:45  13:18  21:48  24:02  26:39  27:56  28:48  30:10

 1:53  1:28  3:44  0:45  2:55  2:33  8:30  2:14  2:37  1:17  0:52  1:22

 2  Ropertz Jana  30:17  #(53)  #(52)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  #(59)  #(58)  #(60)  #(57)  #(54)  Z
 OLV Landshut  1:51  3:18  6:33  7:16  10:13  12:29  21:06  22:58  25:11  26:39  28:49  30:17

 1:51  1:27  3:15  0:43  2:57  2:16  8:37  1:52  2:13  1:28  2:10  1:28
 3  Pilz Linda  30:48  #(52)  #(53)  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  Z

 OLV Landshut  1:56  3:49  5:50  6:43  8:20  11:01  13:12  16:48  17:47  21:04  24:38  30:48

 1:56  1:53  2:01  0:53  1:37  2:41  2:11  3:36  0:59  3:17  3:34  6:10

 4  Schultze Andrea  33:53  #(53)  #(52)  #(62)  #(63)  #(76)  #(77)  #(59)  #(58)  #(57)  #(60)  #(54)  Z

 OLV Landshut  1:53  3:54  7:35  8:26  13:42  16:16  23:50  26:10  29:43  31:29  32:24  33:53

 1:53  2:01  3:41  0:51  5:16  2:34  7:34  2:20  3:33  1:46  0:55  1:29
 5  Marquardt Neele  34:21  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  #(52)  #(53)  Z

 OLV Landshut  2:44  4:03  6:46  9:25  11:28  15:23  16:18  19:55  22:45  30:51  33:09  34:21

 2:44  1:19  2:43  2:39  2:03  3:55  0:55  3:37  2:50  8:06  2:18  1:12
 6  Schöps Anke  36:33  #(52)  #(53)  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  Z

 OLV Landshut  1:52  4:07  6:11  7:05  9:25  12:25  15:27  21:38  22:42  26:07  29:06  36:33

 1:52  2:15  2:04  0:54  2:20  3:00  3:02  6:11  1:04  3:25  2:59  7:27

 7  Ebert Josephine  36:51  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  #(52)  #(53)  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  Z

 TSV Jetzendorf  3:33  4:51  8:37  11:43  21:15  23:46  26:36  27:39  29:43  32:53  35:07  36:51

 3:33  1:18  3:46  3:06  9:32  2:31  2:50  1:03  2:04  3:10  2:14  1:44
 8  Kübler Cora  40:01  #(53)  #(52)  #(62)  #(63)  #(59)  #(58)  #(60)  #(57)  #(54)  #(77)  #(76)  Z

 - Wörth -  2:32  4:56  8:00  8:54  13:40  15:43  17:34  19:01  20:51  28:19  30:57  40:01

 2:32  2:24  3:04  0:54  4:46  2:03  1:51  1:27  1:50  7:28  2:38  9:04

 9  Lenz Olga  46:19  #(53)  #(52)  #(62)  #(63)  #(76)  #(77)  #(59)  #(58)  #(57)  #(60)  #(54)  Z

 TV Osterhofen  4:35  7:05  10:34  11:34  18:34  22:07  32:55  36:08  40:38  43:21  44:33  46:19

 4:35  2:30  3:29  1:00  7:00  3:33  10:48  3:13  4:30  2:43  1:12  1:46
 10  Liebl Gertrud  46:23  #(53)  #(52)  #(62)  #(63)  #(76)  #(77)  #(59)  #(58)  #(57)  #(60)  #(54)  Z

 TV Osterhofen  4:36  7:13  10:38  11:40  18:33  22:11  33:03  36:12  40:46  43:22  44:33  46:23

 4:36  2:37  3:25  1:02  6:53  3:38  10:52  3:09  4:34  2:36  1:11  1:50
 11  Freimane Ieva  47:18  #(53)  #(52)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  #(58)  #(59)  #(60)  #(57)  #(54)  Z

 Auseklis IK  1:58  3:33  6:45  7:26  19:59  22:09  38:27  40:03  41:03  42:36  45:29  47:18

 1:58  1:35  3:12  0:41  12:33  2:10  16:18  1:36  1:00  1:33  2:53  1:49

 12  Zhang Xin  48:30  #(52)  #(53)  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(77)  #(76)  #(63)  #(62)  Z

 OC München  2:35  4:08  7:12  8:18  11:51  16:24  18:37  33:56  38:02  43:49  45:00  48:30

 2:35  1:33  3:04  1:06  3:33  4:33  2:13  15:19  4:06  5:47  1:11  3:30
 13  Fritz Martha  50:23  #(53)  #(52)  #(63)  #(62)  #(76)  #(77)  #(60)  #(54)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  Z

 TV Osterhofen  1:49  4:55  9:36  10:31  23:06  26:22  36:31  38:28  41:55  45:48  48:26  50:23
 1:49  3:06  4:41  0:55  12:35  3:16  10:09  1:57  3:27  3:53  2:38  1:57

 14  Dünzinger Steffi  66:33  #(52)  #(53)  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  Z

 OLV Landshut  6:49  10:24  14:20  16:17  20:54  26:23  30:46  39:49  41:10  47:46  52:30  66:33

 6:49  3:35  3:56  1:57  4:37  5:29  4:23  9:03  1:21  6:36  4:44  14:03
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren Kurz  (8)  2.4 km  10 Hm   11 P
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12

 1  Yordanov Teodor  20:40  #(52)  #(53)  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(62)  #(63)  #(76)  #(77)  Z
 OC München  1:18  2:39  4:02  4:34  5:37  7:21  8:38  10:42  11:23  15:01  16:45  20:40

 1:18  1:21  1:23  0:32  1:03  1:44  1:17  2:04  0:41  3:38  1:44  3:55

 2  Dünzinger Jonas  24:20  #(52)  #(53)  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  Z

 OLV Landshut  1:34  2:54  4:20  4:57  6:11  8:40  10:33  13:45  14:37  16:59  19:06  24:20

 1:34  1:20  1:26  0:37  1:14  2:29  1:53  3:12  0:52  2:22  2:07  5:14

 3  Eben Josef  28:47  #(52)  #(63)  #(62)  #(76)  #(77)  #(59)  #(58)  #(57)  #(60)  #(54)  #(53)  Z
 OLV Landshut  1:35  4:27  5:05  10:09  13:29  20:25  22:07  24:15  25:31  26:10  27:46  28:47

 1:35  2:52  0:38  5:04  3:20  6:56  1:42  2:08  1:16  0:39  1:36  1:01
 4  Barth Jörg  30:36  #(52)  #(53)  #(54)  #(60)  #(57)  #(58)  #(59)  #(62)  #(63)  #(77)  #(76)  Z

 OLV Landshut  1:48  3:36  5:38  6:37  8:09  12:25  14:28  18:05  18:52  22:08  24:13  30:36

